
Arrive at Hull Truck Theatre.

It’s good to arrive about 20-30
minutes before the show so you
have time to use the toilet and
get a drink, if you need to.

Collect your tickets from the
Box Office if you need to.  If you
already have e-tickets on your
phone, you don’t need to go to
the Box Office.

Later on, when you go to the
theatre door, you will need to
show your paper ticket or e-
ticket to the staff.
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Theatre Visit: Easy Read Experience Guide

Now is a good time to go to the 
toilet if you need to.

You can also get some food or 
a drink from the bar if you like.
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The lights will go dark and the
show will start. 

Halfway through the show there
may be a break. If there is, this is
a good time to go to the toilet, get
a drink or buy an ice cream!

You will be told if there is a break
or not.

After the break you can go back 
to your seat, ready for the show 
to restart.

The break is usually 20 minutes
long and there will be an
announcement when it has ended.

At the end of the show people
might clap if they enjoyed it. The
lights will get brighter and people
will leave the theatre.

You can go to your seat as soon 
as the theatre doors are open.
There will be an announcement to
tell you when this will be.

A staff member can help you to
your seat if needed.


